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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

GONE TO THE DOGS 5K 2019
Columbus, NJ October 5 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   851 Suzanne Scelza      F    55 JOBSTOWN     NJ   23:54   23:56  7:43   FEMALE Winner    1/22   F  
    2   841 Nathan Leo          M    25 LITTLE FERRY NJ   24:32   24:32  7:54    MALE Winner     1/7    M  
    3   845 Jennifer Osborn     F    46 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:45   24:49  7:59   1/7    F40-49    2/22   F  
    4   853 Dawn Trandahl       F    57 HAINESPORT   NJ   25:11   25:12  8:07   1/4    F50-59    3/22   F  
    5   842 Brooke Love         F    24 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:17   25:23  8:10   1/6    F20-29    4/22   F  

     
    6   848 Kim Phillips        F    48 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   25:27   25:30  8:13   2/7    F40-49    5/22   F  
    7   852 Laura Stickel       F    50 JACKSON      NJ   25:01   25:35  8:14   2/4    F50-59    6/22   F  
    8   838 Andrew Kratz        M    50 JACKSON      NJ   25:11   25:44  8:17   1/3    M50-59    2/7    M  
    9   843 Allison McDonald    F    27 MORRISVILLE  PA   25:51   25:53  8:20   2/6    F20-29    7/22   F  
   10   856 Margaret Zola       F    49 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:30   26:35  8:34   3/7    F40-49    8/22   F  

    
   11   844 Frank Nash          M    45 WESTAMPTON   NJ   27:23   27:24  8:50   1/1    M40-49    3/7    M  
   12   862 Gina Woodward       F    54 MEDFORD LEAS NJ   27:46   27:47  8:57   3/4    F50-59    9/22   F  
   13   859 James Armstrong     M    30 BURLINGTON T NJ   31:21   31:23 10:06   1/1    M30-39    4/7    M  
   14   860 David Delarose      M    56 LANGHORNE    PA   32:15   32:18 10:24   2/3    M50-59    5/7    M  
   15   847 Tanya Peterson      F    27 JACKSON      NJ   32:49   32:56 10:36   3/6    F20-29   10/22   F  

    
   16   835 Joe Hastings        M    57 WESTMONT     NJ   33:03   33:07 10:40   3/3    M50-59    6/7    M  
   17   854 Karen Walton        F    49 MARLTON      NJ   33:53   33:57 10:56   4/7    F40-49   11/22   F  
   18   832 Ann Daily           F    34 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:58   34:04 10:58   1/2    F30-39   12/22   F  
   19   840 Emily Ladd          F    28 CRANBURY     NJ   34:14   34:19 11:03   4/6    F20-29   13/22   F  
   20   839 Melissa Ladd        F    25 CRANBURY     NJ   34:14   34:19 11:03   5/6    F20-29   14/22   F  

    
   21   831 Colleen Curry       F    26 TURNERSVILLE NJ   34:53   34:55 11:15   6/6    F20-29   15/22   F  
   22   857 Stephanie Welding   F    54 TURNERSVILLE NJ   34:57   34:58 11:16   4/4    F50-59   16/22   F  
   23   833 Nicole Delarosa     F    46 LANGHORNE    PA   35:29   35:32 11:27   5/7    F40-49   17/22   F  
   24   863 Maria Cannady       F    40 BORDENTOWN   NJ   38:06   38:22 12:21   6/7    F40-49   18/22   F  
   25   837 Alan Jones          M    60 PEMBERTON    NJ   39:12   39:14 12:38   1/1    M60-69    7/7    M  

    
   26   858 Kara Gilbert        F    32 BEVERLY      NJ   41:22   41:22 13:19   2/2    F30-39   19/22   F  
   27   836 Marsha Jones        F    60 PEMBERTON    NJ   42:12   42:14 13:36   1/2    F60-69   20/22   F  
   28   849 Patricia Quinerly   F    61 CHESTERFIELD NJ   49:45   50:02 16:06   2/2    F60-69   21/22   F  
   29   861 Darlene Dreyer      F    45 COLUMBUS     NJ   51:56   52:04 16:46   7/7    F40-49   22/22   F  

 

 
 

TOP FINISHERS - 5K 
 

TOP 1 SCORE EACH GENDER 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun     Chip        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   841 Nathan Leo          25 LITTLE FERRY NJ   24:32   24:32  
    2   838 Andrew Kratz        50 JACKSON      NJ   25:44   25:11  
    3   844 Frank Nash          45 WESTAMPTON   NJ   27:24   27:23  
    4   859 James Armstrong     30 BURLINGTON T NJ   31:23   31:21  
    5   860 David Delarose      56 LANGHORNE    PA   32:18   32:15  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   851 Suzanne Scelza      55 JOBSTOWN     NJ   23:56   23:54  
    2   845 Jennifer Osborn     46 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:49   24:45  
    3   852 Laura Stickel       50 JACKSON      NJ   25:35   25:01  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GJehFY8FyIw&t=11s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=54358
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    4   853 Dawn Trandahl       57 HAINESPORT   NJ   25:12   25:11  
    5   842 Brooke Love         24 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:23   25:17  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
AWARDS BASED ON CHIP TIME 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   842 Brooke Love          24 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:23   25:17  
    2   843 Allison McDonald     27 MORRISVILLE  PA   25:53   25:51  
    3   847 Tanya Peterson       27 JACKSON      NJ   32:56   32:49  
    4   839 Melissa Ladd         25 CRANBURY     NJ   34:19   34:14  
    5   840 Emily Ladd           28 CRANBURY     NJ   34:19   34:14  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   859 James Armstrong      30 BURLINGTON T NJ   31:23   31:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   832 Ann Daily            34 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:04   33:58  
    2   858 Kara Gilbert         32 BEVERLY      NJ   41:22   41:22  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   844 Frank Nash           45 WESTAMPTON   NJ   27:24   27:23  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   845 Jennifer Osborn      46 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   24:49   24:45  
    2   848 Kim Phillips         48 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   25:30   25:27  
    3   856 Margaret Zola        49 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:35   26:30  
    4   854 Karen Walton         49 MARLTON      NJ   33:57   33:53  
    5   833 Nicole Delarosa      46 LANGHORNE    PA   35:32   35:29  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   838 Andrew Kratz         50 JACKSON      NJ   25:44   25:11  
    2   860 David Delarose       56 LANGHORNE    PA   32:18   32:15  
    3   835 Joe Hastings         57 WESTMONT     NJ   33:07   33:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   852 Laura Stickel        50 JACKSON      NJ   25:35   25:01  
    2   853 Dawn Trandahl        57 HAINESPORT   NJ   25:12   25:11  
    3   862 Gina Woodward        54 MEDFORD LEAS NJ   27:47   27:46  
    4   857 Stephanie Welding    54 TURNERSVILLE NJ   34:58   34:57  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1   837 Alan Jones           60 PEMBERTON    NJ   39:14   39:12  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun     Chip        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
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    1   836 Marsha Jones         60 PEMBERTON    NJ   42:14   42:12  
    2   849 Patricia Quinerly    61 CHESTERFIELD NJ   50:02   49:45  

 
 


